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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 0,00 2.892.674,31 2.892.674,31 2.892.674,31

2021 851.852,50 851.852,50 3.744.526,81

2022 851.852,50 13.011.000,00 13.862.852,50 17.607.379,31

2023 624.160,00 624.160,00 18.231.539,31

2024 624.160,00 33.632.000,00 34.256.160,00 52.487.699,31

2025 513.690,00 27.004.000,00 27.517.690,00 80.005.389,31

2026 311.160,00 29.459.000,00 29.770.160,00 109.775.549,31

2027 236.285,00 29.459.000,00 29.695.285,00 139.470.834,31

2028 126.427,50 25.040.000,00 25.166.427,50 164.637.261,81

2029 32.527,50 26.022.000,00 26.054.527,50 190.691.789,31

2030 0,00 12.275.000,00 12.275.000,00 202.966.789,31

Summe 4.172.115,00 198.794.674,31 202.966.789,31

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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